Reeks 2b
Nummer Naam paard
153 WHISEGUY'S AMORE KH
150 WARRELL DE LA CASA DE LOS CABALLOS
151 WALLACE DORADO
152 WOLVERINE VD WOLFSTABLES
154 WALK IN STYLE V 'T BOERENHOF
155 WELLINGTON

Eigenaar

JOHAN VERGAUWEN

SARA VAN GOETHEM

AYKO MOMMAERTS

KATHLEEN DE WOLF/GEERT DE GUSSEM
JONAS-EVELIEN LAHEYNE-DE COCK

KSH BV

Punten

81
76
72
72
70
70

Plaats
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